
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

EVERTON

ARSENAL 

CELTA VIGO

BAYERN LEVERKUSEN 

LIVERPOOL

STOKE CITY FC

HERTHA BERLIN 

SOUTHAMPTON

GENOA

BARCELONA

CHELSEA

EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 

MANCHESTER UNITED 

CHELSEA

REAL MADRID 

BAYERN MUNICH 

MANCHESTER CITY 

MANCHESTER UNITED 

BORUSSIA DORTMUND 

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR

JUVENTUS 

ALAVES 

 BOURNEMOUNT 

BORUSSIA MÖNCHENGLADBACH

Monday, 1st January 2018  |  9.30 pm

Wednesday, 3rd January 2018  |  11:45 pm

Sunday, 7th January 2018  |  11:45 pm

Friday, 12th January 2018  |  11:30 pm

Sunday, 14th January 2018  |  08:00 pm

Tuesday, 16th January 2018  |  12:00 am

Friday, 19th January 2018  |  11:30 pm

Sunday, 21st January 2018  |  08:00 pm

Monday, 22nd January 2018  |  11:45 pm

Sunday, 28th January 2018  |  11:30 pm

Wednesday, 31st January 2018  |  11:45 pm

Friday, 26th January 2018  |  11:30 pm
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V/S

V/S

V/S
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V/S
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V/S

V/S

V/S

V/S

EUROPEAN
FOOTBALL

Book Your 
Spot Now!
Enjoy great F&B  
offers & watch all 
the action with us!

For more information, please call us on +971 2 498 8888, Stay connected on WhatsApp: +971 50 621 3583   
restaurant.saadiyat@stregis.com  stregissaadiyatisland.com


